
2015 MID-ATLANTIC JUNIOR Games 
Tryout Schedule 
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** appropriate tennis clothing is required. 

SPORT DATE & TIME LOCATION COACH 

BASEBALL 

 
Sunday, March 1 
2:00 – 3:30pm 
 
Wednesday, March 4 
7:00 – 8:30pm 
 
Sunday, March 8 
2:00 – 3:30pm 
 

JCCGW Field Billy Woodward 

BOYS BASKETBALL 

Monday, January 19  
7:00 – 8:30pm 
 
Wednesday, January 28 
7:00 – 8:30pm 
 
Monday, February 2 
7:00 – 8:30pm 
 

JCCGW Gymnasium Lenny Cheatham 

GIRLS BASKETBALL 

Monday, January 26 
7:00 – 8:30pm 
 
Wednesday, February 4 
7:00 – 8:30pm 
 
Monday, February 9 
7:00-8:30pm 
 

JCCGW Gymnasium Brad Rosenthal 

BOYS SOCCER 

 
Sunday, Februay 8 
5:00 – 6:30pm 
 
Wednesday, February 11 
7:00 – 8:30pm 
 
Sunday, February 22 
5:00 – 6:30pm 
 

JCCGW Field Rami Kandel 

GIRLS SOCCER 

 
Wednesday, February 18 
5:45 – 7:15pm 
 
Sunday, February 22 
2:00 – 3:30pm 
 

JCCGW Field Lauren Brodsky 

 
SWIMMING 

 
Sunday, February 8 
5:30 – 7:00pm 
 
Sunday, February 22 
5:30 – 7:00pm 
 

JCCGW Pool 
Mike Karel 
Greg Karel 

TENNIS** 

Sunday, February 8 
6:45 – 8:00pm 
 
Sunday, February 22 
6:45 – 8:00pm 

Georgetown Prep 
Tennis Club 

Carol Levinson 


